
Meeting Dates 2018 

 

Institutional Review Board Timeline for Agenda Items 

IRB Meeting Date: 

Due Date for: 
NEW STUDIES/PROJECTS 

 
ANNUAL REVIEW 

(4 weeks before IRB mtg.) 

Due Date for: 
AMENDMENTS 

CLOSURES 
RESEARCH COMMUNICATIONS 

FOLLOW-UP ITEMS 
INFORMED CONSENT CHANGES 

REVISIONS TO PROTOCOL 
SERIOUS ADVERSE EVENTS 

(2 weeks before IRB mtg.) 

Tues. Dec. 19, 2017 Wed. Nov. 22, 2017 Monday Dec. 4, 2017 

 
Tues. Jan. 16, 2018 

Wed. Dec. 20, 2017 Monday Jan. 1, 2018 

Tues. Feb. 20, 2018 Wed. Jan. 24, 2018 Monday Feb. 5, 2018 

Tues. March 20, 2018 Wed. Feb. 21, 2018 Monday March 5, 2018 

Tues. April 17, 2018 Wed. Mar. 21, 2018 Monday April 2, 2018 

Tues. May 15, 2018 Wed. April 18, 2018 Monday April 30, 2018 

Tues. June 19, 2018 Wed. May 23, 2018 Monday June 4, 2018 

Tues. July 17, 2018 Wed. June 20, 2018 Monday July 2, 2018 

Tues. Aug. 21, 2018 Wed. July 25, 2018 Monday August 6, 2018 

Tues. Sept. 18, 2018 Wed. Aug. 22, 2018 Monday Sept. 3, 2018 

Tues. Oct. 16, 2018 Wed. Sept. 19, 2018 Monday Oct. 1,  2018 

Tues. Nov. 20, 2018 Wed. Oct. 24, 2018 Monday Nov. 5, 2018 

Tues. Dec. 18, 2018 Wed. Nov. 21, 2018 Monday Dec. 3, 2018 

 

 

Please contact Deb Block, B.S., CCRC at deb.block@aspirus.org  or (715) 847-2569 if you have any questions or 

requests. 

 

mailto:deb.block@aspirus.org

